ended December 31, 2000 and Expedia's results for the twelve months ended
December 31, 2000, as derived from Expedia's audited statement of operations for
the year ended June 30, 2000 and its unaudited statement of operations for the
six months ended December 31, 2000, adjusted for the pro forma effects of the
USA/Expedia merger, as well as the completion of the Other USA Transactions, as
if such transactions had occurred as of January 1, 2000.

   F-10

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET
   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER)

   SEPTEMBER 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   USA
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   USA   EXPEDIA(1)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   -----------   ----------   -----------   -----------

ASSETS
Current Assets:
Cash and short-term investments.....  $   899,759   $197,801   $   --   $ 1,097,560
Restricted cash.....   5,285   --   --   5,285
Marketable securities.....   143,676   --   --   143,676
Accounts and notes receivable, net.....   1,281,711   18,425   --   1,300,136

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

29

Inventories, net.....   445,628   --   --   445,628
Other.....   132,692   27,419   --   160,111
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total current assets.....   2,908,751   243,645   --   3,152,396

Property, plant and equipment, net.....   419,825   16,120   --   435,945
Intangible assets including goodwill, net(5).....   7,345,565   108,175   1,450,804 (2)   8,904,544
Cable distributions fees, net.....   148,449   --   --   148,449
Long-term investments.....   190,142   --   --   190,142
Advance to Universal.....   39,848   --   --   39,848
Inventories, net.....   518,545   --   --   518,545
Deferred charges and other.....   116,782   1,840   --   118,622
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total assets.....  $11,687,907   $369,780   $1,450,804   $13,508,491
   ===========   ========   ==========   ===========

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current liabilities:
Current maturities of long-term debt.....  $   41,772   $   --   $   --   $   41,772
Accounts payable, accrued and other current
  liabilities.....   254,721   71,498   10,000 (2)   336,219
Accounts payable, client accounts.....   118,095   --   --   118,095
Obligations for program rights and film costs.....   293,004   --   --   293,004
Deferred revenue.....   141,736   1,074   --   142,810
Cable distribution fees payable.....   33,556   --   --   33,556
Other accrued liabilities.....   778,646   62,457   --   841,103
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total current liabilities.....   1,661,530   135,029   10,000   1,806,559
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Long-term debt.....   545,584   --   --   545,584
Obligation for program rights and film costs.....   325,303   --   --   325,303
Other long-term liabilities.....   218,514   --   --   218,514
Minority interest.....   4,943,105   --   59,305 (6)   5,002,410
Stockholders' equity.....   3,993,871   234,751   1,616,250 (2)   5,610,121

[…]

-----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total liabilities and stockholders' equity.....  $11,687,907   $369,780   $1,450,804   $13,508,491
   ===========   ========   ==========   ===========

   F-11

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER)

   TWELVE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   USA   USA   EXPEDIA   USA
   OTHER   PRO FORMA   OTHER   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   USA   TRANSACTIONS(4)   COMBINED   EXPEDIA(1)  TRANSACTIONS(4)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   ----------  ---------------  ----------  ----------  ---------------  ---------------  ----------

NET REVENUES:
USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....  $1,530,464   $   --   $1,530,464  $   --   $   --   $   --   $1,530,464
  Emerging networks.....   20,332   --   20,332   --   --   --   20,332

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

30

  Filmed entertainment...   86,084   --   86,084   --   --   --   86,084

USA ELECTRONIC RETAILING
  Electronic retailing...   1,778,986   --   1,778,986   --   --   --   1,778,986

USA INFORMATION AND
  SERVICES
  Ticketing operations...   518,565   --   518,565   --   --   --   518,565
  HRN.....   327,977   --   327,977   --   --   --   327,977
  Expedia.....   --   --   --   148,687   7,971   --   156,658
  Teleservices.....   212,471   69,649   282,120   --   --   --   282,120
  Match.....   29,123   --   29,123   --   --   --   29,123
  Citysearch and
   related.....   50,889   --   50,889   --   --   --   50,889
  Electronic commerce
   solutions.....   24,293   --   24,293   --   --   --   24,293
  Styleclick.....   22,308   1,889   24,197   --   --   --   24,197
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total net revenues...   4,601,492   71,538   4,673,030   148,687   7,971   --   4,829,688
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
OPERATING COSTS AND
  EXPENSES
  Cost of sales and
   program costs.....   2,072,901   54,489   2,127,390   61,117   2,386   --   2,190,893
  Other costs.....   1,730,789   18,553   1,749,342   121,065   11,030   --   1,881,437
  Amortization of cable
   distribution fees....   36,322   --   36,322   --   --   --   36,322
  Non-cash distribution
   and marketing
   expense.....   11,512   --   11,512   --   --   --   11,512
  Non-cash compensation
   expense.....   --   --   64,204   --   --   64,204
  Depreciation and
   amortization(5).....   693,642   16,133   709,775   53,187   13,175   --   776,137
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total operating costs
   and expenses.....   4,545,166   89,175   4,634,341   299,573   26,591   --   4,960,505
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Operating income
   (loss).....   56,326   (17,637)   38,689   (150,886)   (18,620)   --   (130,817)
  Interest income
   (expense), net.....   (34,218)   (740)   (34,958)   4,620   (159)   --   (30,497)
  Gain on sale of
   subsidiary stock.....   108,343   --   108,343   --   --   --   108,343
  Miscellaneous.....   (59,046)   (2)   (59,048)   --   --   --   (59,048)
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
Earnings (loss) before
  income taxes and
  minority interest.....   71,405   (18,379)   53,026   (146,266)   (18,779)   --   (112,019)
Income tax (expense).....   (112,869)   9,948   (102,921)   --   --   --   (102,921)
Minority interest.....   (47,124)   (34,151)   (81,275)   --   --   41,695 (6)   (39,580)
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
EARNINGS (LOSS) FROM
  CONTINUING
  OPERATIONS.....   (88,588)   (42,582)   (131,170)  (146,266)   (18,779)   41,695   (254,520)
Discontinued operations,
  net of tax.....   (59,395)   --   (59,395)   --   --   --   (59,395)
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS)
  BEFORE PREFERRED STOCK
  DIVIDEND.....   (147,983)   (42,582)   (190,565)  (146,266)   (18,779)   41,695   (313,915)
Preferred stock

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

31

  dividends.....   --   --   --   --   --   (13,059)(7)   (13,059)
   ----------   --------   ----------  ---------   --------   ---------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS)
  AVAILABLE TO COMMON
  SHAREHOLDERS.....  ($ 147,983)   ($42,582)   ($ 190,565) ($146,266)   ($18,779)   $  28,636   ($ 326,974)
   ==========   ========   ==========  =========   ========   =========   ==========
Loss per common share
  from
  continuing operations
  Basic and diluted.....  ($   0.25)   ($   0.36)   ($   0.65)
   ==========   ==========   ==========
Net loss per common share
  before preferred stock
  dividend
  Basic and diluted.....  ($   0.41)   ($   0.52)   ($   0.80)

[…]

==========   ==========   ==========
Weighted average diluted
  shares outstanding.....   359,688   366,045   394,579
   ==========   ==========   ==========

   F-12

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER)

   NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   USA   USA   USA
   OTHER   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   USA   TRANSACTIONS(4)   COMBINED   EXPEDIA(1)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   ----------   ---------------   -----------   ----------   -----------   ----------

NET REVENUES:
USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....  $1,280,065   $   --   $ 1,280,065   $   --   $   --   $1,280,065
  Emerging networks.....   18,125   --   18,125   --   --   18,125
  Filmed entertainment.....   129,562   --   129,562   --   --   129,562
USA ELECTRONIC RETAILING
  Electronic retailing.....   1,364,248   --   1,364,248   --   --   1,364,248
USA INFORMATION AND SERVICES
  Ticketing operations.....   447,904   --   447,904   --   --   447,904
  HRN.....   394,830   --   394,830   --   --   394,830
  Expedia.....   --   --   --   215,174   --   215,174
  Teleservices.....   228,926   --   228,926   --   --   228,926
  Match.....   31,686   --   31,686   --   --   31,686
  Citysearch and related.....   35,852   --   35,852   --   --   35,852
  Electronic commerce solutions.....   15,560   --   15,560   --   --   15,560
  Styleclick.....   7,358   --   7,358   --   --   7,358

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

32

   Intersegment elimination.....   (10,659)   --   (10,659)   --   --   (10,659)
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total net revenues.....   3,943,457   --   3,943,457   215,174   --   4,158,631
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
OPERATING COSTS AND EXPENSES
  Cost of sales and program costs.....   1,809,063   --   1,809,063   67,535   --   1,876,598
  Other costs.....   1,457,513   --   1,457,513   108,980   --   1,566,493
  Amortization of cable distribution
   fees.....   29,384   --   29,384   --   --   29,384
  Amortization of non-cash compensation...   5,431   --   5,431   13,980   --   19,411
  Non-cash distribution and marketing
   expense.....   19,866   --   19,866   --   --   19,866
  Depreciation and amortization(5).....   427,077   --   427,077   48,166   --   475,243
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
   Total operating costs and expenses....   3,748,334   --   3,748,334   238,661   --   3,986,995
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
  Operating income (loss).....   195,123   --   195,123   (23,487)   --   171,636
  Interest income (expense), net.....   (34,462)   --   (34,462)   3,110   --   (31,352)
  Miscellaneous.....   (33,196)   --   (33,196)   --   --   (33,196)
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
Earnings (loss) before income taxes and
  minority interest.....   127,465   --   127,465   (20,377)   --   107,088
Income tax (expense) benefit.....   (71,191)   1,005   (70,186)   --   --   (70,186)
Minority interest.....   (124,378)   (3,148)   (127,526)   --   5,148 (6)   (122,378)
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
EARNINGS (LOSS) FROM CONTINUING
  OPERATIONS.....   (68,104)   (2,143)   (70,247)   (20,377)   5,148   (85,476)
Discontinued operations:
Gain on disposal of broadcasting stations,
  net of tax.....   517,847   --   517,847   --   --   517,847
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
  Earnings (loss) before cumulative effect
   of accounting change.....   449,743   (2,143)   447,600   (20,377)   5,148   432,371
Cumulative effect of accounting change,
  net of tax.....   (9,187)   --   (9,187)   --   --   (9,187)
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) BEFORE PREFERRED STOCK
  DIVIDEND.....   440,556   (2,143)   438,413   (20,377)   5,148   423,184
Preferred stock dividends.....   (9,795)(7)   (9,795)
   ----------   --------   -----------   --------   ---------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) AVAILABLE TO COMMON
  SHAREHOLDERS.....  $  440,556   $ (2,143)   $   438,413   $(20,377)   $  (4,647)   $  413,389
   ==========   ========   ===========   ========   =========   ==========

   F-13

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS (CONTINUED)

   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER)

   NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   USA   USA   USA

[…]

six months ended December 31, 2000, adjusted for the pro forma effects of the
USA/Expedia merger and the USA/Vivendi Universal transaction, as well as the
completion of the Other USA Transactions, as if all such transactions had
occurred as of January 1, 2000.

   F-15

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

34

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET

(GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER AND USA/VIVENDI UNIVERSAL TRANSACTION)

   SEPTEMBER 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   USAI ASSETS
   CONTRIBUTED   VU   VU   EXPEDIA
   IN THE VU   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   USAI   TRANSACTION(8)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED   EXPEDIA   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   -----------  --------------  ---------------------  -----------  --------  ----------------  -----------

ASSETS
Current Assets:
  Cash and
   short-term
   investments.....  $   899,759   $   36,703   $1,618,710(9)   $2,555,172   $197,801   $   --   $ 2,752,973
  Restricted cash...   5,285   --   --   5,285   --   --   5,285
  Marketable
   securities.....   143,676   --   --   143,676   --   --   143,676
  Accounts and notes
   receivable,
   net.....   1,281,711   (424,780)   --   856,931   18,425   --   875,356
  Inventories,
   net.....   445,628   (228,894)   --   216,734   --   --   216,734
  Other.....   132,692   (13,219)   --   119,473   27,419   --   146,892
   -----------   -----------   ----------   -----------  --------   ----------   -----------
   Total current
   assets.....   2,908,751   (630,190)   1,618,710   3,897,271   243,645   --   4,140,916

  Property, plant
   and equipment,
   net.....   419,825   (36,128)   --   383,697   16,120   --   399,817
  Intangible assets
   including
   goodwill, net...   7,345,565   (3,997,174)   --   3,348,391   108,175   1,450,804 (2)   4,907,370
  Cable distribution
   fees, net.....   148,449   (244)   --   148,205   --   --   148,205
  Long-term
   investments.....   190,142   --   1,750,000(9)   1,940,142   --   --   1,940,142
  Preferred interest
   exchangeable for
   common stock....   --   --   1,347,646(9)   1,347,646   --   --   1,347,646
  Advance to
   Universal.....   39,848   --   --   39,848   --   --   39,848
  Inventories,
   net.....   518,545   (518,545)   --   --   --   --   --
  Deferred charges
   and other.....   116,782   (144,111)   --   (27,329)   1,840   --   (25,489)
   -----------   -----------   ----------   -----------  --------   ----------   -----------
   Total assets....  $11,687,907   $(5,326,392)   $4,716,356   $11,077,871  $369,780   $1,450,804   $12,898,455
   ===========   ===========   ==========   ===========  ========   ==========   ===========

LIABILITIES AND
  STOCKHOLDERS'
  EQUITY
Current Liabilities:
  Current maturities

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

35

   of long-term
   debt.....  $   41,772   $   (559)   $   --   $   41,213   $   --   $   --   $   41,213
  Accounts payable,
   accrued and
   other current
   liabilities.....   254,721   (13,357)   --   241,364   71,498   10,000 (2)   322,862
  Accounts payable,
   client
   accounts.....   118,095   --   --   118,095   --   --   118,095
  Obligations for
   program rights
   and film
   costs.....   293,004   (289,097)   --   3,907   --   --   3,907
  Deferred
   revenue.....   141,736   (54,322)   --   87,414   1,074   --   88,488
  Cable distrubution
   fees payable....   33,556   --   --   33,556   --   --   33,556
  Other accrued
   liabilities.....   778,646   (158,746)   --   619,900   62,457   --   682,357
   -----------   -----------   ----------   -----------  --------   ----------   -----------
   Total current
   liabilities...   1,661,530   (516,081)   --   1,145,449   135,029   10,000   1,290,478

  Long-term debt....   545,584   (400)   --   545,184   --   --   545,184
  Obligation for
   program rights
   and film
   costs.....   325,303   (323,801)   --   1,502   --   --   1,502
  Other long-term
   Liabilities.....   218,514   (63,643)   1,203,775 (12)   1,358,646   --   --   1,358,646
  Minority
   interest.....   4,943,105   (4,030,385)   --   912,720   --   59,305 (6)   972,025
  Common stock
   exchangeable for
   preferred
   interest.....   --   --   1,347,646(9)   1,347,646   --   --   1,347,646
  Stockholders'
   equity.....   3,993,871   (392,082)   2,164,935(9)(10)  5,766,724   234,751   1,616,250 (2)   7,382,974
   (234,751)(3)
   -----------   -----------   ----------   -----------  --------   ----------   -----------
   Total
   liabilities
   and
   stockholders'
   equity.....  $11,687,907   $(5,326,392)   $4,716,356   $11,077,871  $369,780   $1,450,804   $12,898,455
   ===========   ===========   ==========   ===========  ========   ==========   ===========

   F-16

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER AND THE USA/VIVENDI UNIVERSAL
   TRANSACTION)

   YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   USAI   USAI   VU   VU

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

36

   USAI   OTHER USAI   PRO FORMA   ASSETS   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   HISTORICAL  TRANSACTIONS(3)   COMBINED   CONTRIBUTED(8)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   ----------  ---------------  ----------  --------------  --------------  ----------

NET REVENUES:
USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....  $1,530,464   $   --   $1,530,464   $(1,530,464)   $   --   $   --
  Emerging networks.....   20,332   --   20,332   (20,332)   --   --
  Filmed entertainment.....   86,084   --   86,084   (86,084)   --   --
USA ELECTRONIC RETAILING
  Electronic retailing.....   1,778,986   --   1,778,986   --   --   1,778,986
USA INFORMATION AND SERVICES
  Ticketing operations.....   518,565   --   518,565   --   --   518,565
  HRN.....   327,977   --   327,977   --   --   327,977
  Expedia.....   --   --   --   --   --   --
  Teleservices.....   212,471   69,649   282,120   --   --   282,120
  Match.....   29,123   --   29,123   --   --   29,123
  Citysearch and related.....   50,889   --   50,889   --   --   50,889
  Electronic commerce solutions.....   24,293   --   24,293   --   --   24,293
  Styleclick.....   22,308   1,889   24,197   --   --   24,197
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
   Total net revenues.....   4,601,492   71,538   4,673,030   (1,636,880)   --   3,036,150
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
Operating costs and expenses:
  Cost of sales and program costs...   2,072,901   54,489   2,127,390   (759,864)   --   1,367,526
  Other costs.....   1,730,789   18,553   1,749,342   (343,046)   --   1,406,296
  Amortization of cable distribution
   fees.....   36,322   --   36,322   --   --   36,322
  Non-cash distribution and
   marketing expense.....   11,512   --   11,512   --   --   11,512
  Non-cash compensation expense.....   --   --   --   --   --   --
  Depreciation and amortization.....   693,642   16,133   709,775   (127,900)   --   581,875
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
   Total operating costs and
   expenses.....   4,545,166   89,175   4,634,341   (1,230,810)   --   3,403,531
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
   Operating income.....   56,326   (17,637)   38,689   (406,070)   (367,381)
  Interest income (expense), net....   (34,218)   (740)   (34,958)   30,492   --   (4,466)
  Gain on sale of subsidiary
   stock.....   108,343   --   108,343   --   --   108,343
  Miscellaneous.....   (59,046)   (2)   (59,048)   (254)   149,500(11)   90,198
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
Earnings before income taxes and
  minority interest.....   71,405   (18,379)   53,026   (375,832)   149,500   (173,306)
Income tax (expense) benefit.....   (112,869)   9,948   (102,921)   14,343   (58,679)   (147,257)
Minority interest.....   (47,124)   (34,151)   (81,275)   201,223   --   119,948
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
EARNINGS (LOSS) FROM CONTINUING
  OPERATIONS.....   (88,588)   (42,582)   (131,170)   (160,266)   90,821   (200,615)
Discontinued operations, net of
  tax.....   (59,395)   --   (59,395)   --   --   (59,395)
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) BEFORE PREFERRED
  STOCK DIVIDEND.....   (147,983)   (42,582)   (190,565)   (160,266)   90,821   (260,010)
Preferred stock dividends.....   --   --   --   --   --   --
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------   --------   ----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) AVAILABLE TO
  COMMON SHAREHOLDERS.....  $ (147,983)   $(42,582)   $ (190,565)   (160,266)   $ 90,821   $ (260,010)
   ==========   ========   ==========   ===========   ========   ==========

   EXPEDIA

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

37

   EXPEDIA   OTHER EXPEDIA   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   HISTORICAL  TRANSACTIONS(3)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   ----------  ---------------  --------------  ----------

NET REVENUES:
USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....  $   --   $   --   $   --   $   --

[…]

Weighted average shares outstanding.....   401,658
   ==========
Weighted average diluted shares
  outstanding.....   401,658
   ==========

   F-18

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

39

   USA NETWORKS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   (GIVING EFFECT TO THE USA/EXPEDIA MERGER AND THE USA/VIVENDI UNIVERSAL
   TRANSACTION)

   NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2001
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   USAI   USAI
   USAI   OTHER   PRO FORMA   ASSETS
   HISTORICAL  TRANSACTIONS(3)   COMBINED   CONTRIBUTED(8)
   ----------  ---------------  ----------  --------------

NET REVENUES:
  USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....   $1,280,065   --   $1,280,065   $(1,280,065)
  Emerging networks.....   18,125   --   18,125   (18,125)
  Filmed entertainment.....   129,562   --   129,562   (129,562)
  USA ELECTRONIC RETAILING
  Electronic retailing.....   1,364,248   --   1,364,248   --
  USA INFORMATION AND SERVICES
  Ticketing operations.....   447,904   --   447,904   --
  HRN.....   394,830   --   394,830   --
  Expedia.....   --   --   --   --
  Teleservices.....   228,926   --   228,926   --
  Match.....   31,686   --   31,686   --
  Citysearch and related.....   35,852   --   35,852   --
  Electronic commerce
   solutions.....   15,560   --   15,560   --
  Styleclick.....   7,358   --   7,358   --
  Intersegment elimination.....   (10,659)   --   (10,659)   --
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total net revenues.....   3,943,457   --   3,943,457   (1,427,752)
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
OPERATING COSTS AND EXPENSES
  Cost of sales and program
   costs.....   1,809,063   --   1,809,063   (690,381)
  Other costs.....   1,457,513   --   1,457,513   (254,529)
  Amortization of cable
   distribution fees.....   29,384   --   29,384   --
  Amortization of non-cash
   compensation.....   5,431   --   5,431   --
  Non-cash distribution and
   marketing expense.....   19,866   --   19,866   --
  Depreciation and
   amortization(5).....   427,077   --   427,077   (100,786)
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total operating costs and
   expenses.....   3,748,334   --   3,748,334   (1,045,696)
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Operating income (loss).....   195,123   --   195,123   (382,056)
  Interest income (expense),
   net.....   (34,462)   --   (34,462)   24,259
  Miscellaneous.....   (33,196)   --   (33,196)   7,789
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Earnings (loss) before income
  taxes and minority interest....   127,465   --   127,465   (350,008)
Income tax (expense) benefit.....   (71,191)   1,005   (70,186)   12,736
Minority interest.....   (124,378)   (3,148)   (127,526)   178,193

Edgar Filing: EXPEDIA INC - Form 424B3

40

   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
EARNINGS (LOSS) FROM CONTINUING
  OPERATIONS.....   (68,104)   (2,143)   (70,247)   (159,079)
Discontinued operations:
  Gain on disposal of
   broadcasting stations, net of
   tax.....   517,847   --   517,847   --
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Earnings (loss) before cumulative
  effect of accounting change....   449,743   (2,143)   447,600   (159,079)
Cumulative effect of accounting
  change, net of tax.....   (9,187)   --   (9,187)   9,187
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) BEFORE
  PREFERRED STOCK DIVIDEND.....   440,556   (2,143)   438,413   (149,892)
Preferred stock dividends.....   --   --   --   --
   ----------   --------   ----------   -----------
NET EARNINGS (LOSS) AVAILABLE TO
  COMMON SHAREHOLDERS.....   $  440,556   $ (2,143)   $  438,413   $  (149,892)
   ==========   ========   ==========   ===========

   VU   VU   EXPEDIA
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   EXPEDIA   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED   HISTORICAL(3)   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   ---------------  ----------  -------------  --------------  ----------

NET REVENUES:
  USA ENTERTAINMENT
  Cable and studios.....   $   --   $   --   $   --   $   --   $   --